Typ

Tex

Wydtuzenie
%

Srednica widkna
pm

Wspotpracuje z
zywicami

Zastosowanie

M100

275-9600

0,55

13-24

UP, VE, EP

Nawijanie , pultruzja

M101

300-2400

0,55

13-24

UP, VE, EP

Pultruzja

M102N

300-2400

0,55

13-17

EP

Nawijanie( na
zbiorniki , rury wysoko
cisnieniowe)

M103N

300-4800

0,55

13-24

EP

Nawijania ( na
zbiorniki srednio i
nisko cisnieniowe)

M104NA

2400/3100

1,05

12

UP,VE

Natryskowy do
0ogolnego
zastosowania,
wiasciwosci
antyposlizgowe
nadajg sie na
pionowe ptaszczyzny

M105NA

2400/3100

1,05

12

UP,VE

Natryskowe do
ogoélnego
zastosowania




